MEETING DATES WITH REGARD TO EXECUTIVE COUNCIL IN 2012

* Dates proposed for activities prior to the meeting serves as a guide only and do not guarantee that an application will be approved at the specific EC meeting

Specific Action:

Date of EC Meeting

Latest date for Registrar to
forward documentation
Executive Council to be
considered at specified
meeting.

1st Meeting

10/01/2012

2nd Meeting

06/03/2012

3rd Meeting

02/05/2012

4th Meeting

03/07/2012

5th Meeting

28/08/2012

6th Meeting

09/10/2011

Possible closing date for
public input (if
applicable).Closing date is 30
days after receipt of the
compliant CBIl and non-CBI
application by the Registrar.

05/09/2011

31/10/2011

27/02/2012

09/04/2012

18/06/2012

06/08/2012

Latest date for submission of
the original CBI application
including number of copies
(per application type) of the
CBI application, 1 copy of the
non-CBI application and
electronic copies of
applications (CBI and non-CBI
) to the Registrar to be
considered at specified
meeting after publication
notification date

12/08/2011

07/10/2011

03/02/2012

16/03/2012

25/05/2012

13/07/2012

Latest date for applicant to
conduct a public notification.
At least 3 newspapers in the
area where proposed activities
will be conducted (Refer to
guidelines).

05/08/2011

30/09/2011

27/01/2012

09/03/2012

18/05/2012

06/07/2012




