MEETING DATES WITH REGARD TO EXECUTIVE COUNCIL IN 2012

* Dates proposed for activities prior to the meeting serves as a guide only and do not guarantee that an application will be approved at the specific EC meeting

Specific Action:	1st Meeting	2nd Meeting	3rd Meeting	4th Meeting	5th Meeting	6th Meeting
Date of EC Meeting	24/01/2012	20/03/2012	15/05/2012	17/07/2012	11/09/2012	23/10/2012
Latest date for Registrar to forward documentation Executive Council to be considered at specified meeting.	10/01/2012	06/03/2012	02/05/2012	03/07/2012	28/08/2012	09/10/2011
Possible closing date for public input (if applicable).Closing date is 30 days after receipt of the compliant CBI and non-CBI application by the Registrar.	05/09/2011	31/10/2011	27/02/2012	09/04/2012	18/06/2012	06/08/2012
Latest date for submission of the original CBI application including number of copies (<i>per application type</i>) of the CBI application, 1 copy of the non-CBI application and electronic copies of applications (CBI and non-CBI) to the Registrar to be considered at specified meeting after publication notification date	12/08/2011	07/10/2011	03/02/2012	16/03/2012	25/05/2012	13/07/2012
Latest date for applicant to conduct a public notification. At least 3 newspapers in the area where proposed activities will be conducted (Refer to guidelines).	05/08/2011	30/09/2011	27/01/2012	09/03/2012	18/05/2012	06/07/2012